VELOSTOPAZ

VESSEL TYPE:

VESSEL SIZE:

DWT (M/T):

DRAFT (M):

LOA (M):

BEAM(M):

FLAG:

CLASS:

YARD:

YEAR BUILT:

CHEMICAL / PRODUCT TANKER

MR1

39.808

11,72

181,78

27,42

MARSHALL ISLANDS

RINA

SAIKI H.l., JAPAN

2007

VELOS TANKERS LTD 2, I. Gennadiou,

Athens, 11521// +30 21072 11900 //

info@velostankers.gr
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